Water Separator
Water droplet
separation rate: 99%
Nominal filtration rating: 3 μm
[Filtration efficiency:
99%]
Main Line Filter
Mist Separator

AMG650/850
Features 1
How to Order
AFF 22C 10
Options
Symbol T: With element service indicator
Saturation of the
separator can be
observed visually.
(Element life check)
Pressure
drop
0.1 MPa
SMC
MPa
0.2
0.15
0.1
.05
SMC
MPa
0.2
0.15
0.1
.05
Symbol F: Rubber material: Fluororubber
Fluororubber is used for the parts
such as O-ring and gasket.
Symbol H: For medium air pressure
(1.6 MPa)
Can be used up to 1.6 MPa at
maximum.
Symbol R: IN-OUT reversal direction
Air flow in the separator is changed to
right to left.
(Air flow direction of the standard: Left
to right.)
∗3 Refer to “Auto Drain Specifications/Option
Combinations”.
Auto drain ∗3
C
D
Drain cock (Without auto-drain)
N.C. auto drain
N.O. auto drain
Symbol
Nil
Description
AFF2C to 22C
Body size
2C
4C
8C
11C
22C
2.2 kW
3.7 kW
7.5 kW
11 kW
22 kW
Symbol Applicable compressor
output (guide)